
2024 - 2025 Lady Aggies Basketball Schedule
Day Date Opponent JV Time Varsity Time

Tuesday November 12 Tip-Off Classic at Catholic 6:00pm

Wednesday November 13 Tip-Off Classic at Catholic 6:00pm

Tuesday November 19 vs Pensacola 6:00pm

Friday November 22 at Aletheia Christian 5:00pm

Monday December 2 at Milton 5:30pm 6:45pm

Thursday December 5 at Pensacola Catholic 5:30pm 7:00pm

Monday December 9 vs Santa Rosa Christian 6:00pm

Tuesday December 10 at Elberta 7:30pm

Thursday December 12 vs Aletheia Christian 5:00pm

Monday December 16 vs Northview 6:00pm

Thursday December 18 vs Navarre 5:30pm 7:00pm

Wednesday January 8 at Escambia 6:00pm

Monday January 13 vs Elberta 4:30pm

Thursday January 16 at Northview 6:00pm

Tuesday January 23 at Santa Rosa Christian 4:30pm

Friday January 24 at Navarre 5:30pm 7:00pm

Monday January 27 vs Pensacola Catholic 5:30pm 7:00pm

Wednesday January 29 vs Escambia 6:00pm

Tuesday February 4 District Tournament TBD

Head Coach: Garrett Maum
Asst. Coach: Kristin Maum, Samatnha Dunlap

Principal: Laura Touchstone
Athletic Director: Greg Blackmon


